## Dell 407-BBOO Datasheet



Dell 407-BBOO Networking, Transceiver, SFP, 1000BASE-LX, 1310nm Wavelength, 10km Reach

## 407-BBOO

The Dell<sup>™</sup> SFP transceiver delivers fiber connectivity to extend the range of your network. This hot-pluggable transceiver with SFP (Small Form Factor Pluggable) footprint features a Duplex LC connector. The Dell networking 1000BASE SFP transceiver provides 1000BASE connectivity up to 10 km.

## Specifications

- Manufacturer Part: VYW04
- Dell Part: 407-BBOO
- Order Code: 407-Bboo
- Device Type: SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module
- Form Factor: Plug-in module
- Connectivity Technology: Wired
- Cabling Type: 1000Base-LX
- Data Link Protocol: GigE
- Data Transfer Rate: 1 Gbps
- Optical Wave Length: 1310 nm
- Max Transfer Distance: 6.2 miles
- Interfaces: 1 x Ethernet 1000Base-LX

## Compatibility

Designed For

- Dell Networking N1524, N1524P, N1548, N1548P, N2024, N2024P, N2048, N2048P, N3024, N3024F, N3024P, N3048, N3048P, N4032, N4032F, N4064, N4064F, S3124, S3124F, S3124P, S3148P, S3148P, X1018, X1018P, X4012
- Dell EMC Networking N2128PX-ON, N3024EF-ON, N3024EP-ON, N3024ET-ON, N3048EP-ON, N3048ET-ON, N3132PX-ON, X1026, X1026P, X1052, X1052P

Buy Now